SOUTH AFRIGA

Detailed DC 40% Ballot Results Report

Printed on: 2016/09/14 16:14:14

Electoral Event:
Province:
Municipality:
Ballot Type:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Free State

DC20 - Fezile Dabi

DC 40%

Party Name

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

METSIMAHOLO COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF
AZANIA

ANC

APC

COPE

DA

EFF

MCA

PAC

FS201 - Moghaka

Total
Valid Votes

25,106

357

863

9,698

3,527

24

169

% Total
Valid Votes

60.96 %

0.87 %

2.10%

23.55%

8.56 %

0.06 %

0.41 %

FS203 - Ngwathe

Total % Total Total
Valid Votes Valid Votes Valid Votes

25,502

331

403

8,595

3,190

30

69

64.76 %

0.84 %

1.02 %

21.83 %

8.10 %

0.08 %

0.18 %

FS204 - Metsimaholo

20,112

259

164

12,895

8,069

2,210

59

% Total
Valid Votes

44.93 %

0.58 %

0.37 %

28.81 %

18.03 %

4.94 %

0.13%

FS205 - Mafube

Total
Valid Votes

11,982
96

232
2,137

1,025

18

% Total
Valid Votes

75.25 %

0.60 %

1.46 %

13.42 %

6.44 %

0.03 %

0.11 %
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Party Name | Abbr

Total
Valid Votes

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS VF PLUS 1,438

Total Valid Votes

Spoilt Votes

Electoral Event:

SOUTH AFRICA

Province:
Municipality:
Ballot Type:

FS201 - Moghaka

% Total
Valid Votes

100.00 %

FS204 - Metsimaholo

Total
Valid Votes
994

FS203 - Ngwathe

Total
Valid Votes

1,261

% Total
Valid Votes

% Total
Valid Votes

3.49 % 3.20 % 2.22%

100.00 % 100.00 %

Detailed DC 40% Ballot Results Report

Printed on: 2016/09/14 16:14:14

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016
Free State

DC20 - Fezile Dabi

DC 40%

FS205 - Mafube

Total
Valid Votes
427

% Total
Valid Votes

2.68 %

100.00 %

Party Name

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

Report Summary

o
ANC 82,702 58.55 %
APC 1,043 0.74 %
COPE 1,662 1.18 %
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Report Summary

Total % Total
Party Name Valid Votes | Valid Votes

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE DA 33,325 23.59 %
ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS EFF 15,811 11.19 %
X'ggg’l'ﬁ"ﬂgklo SOOI MCA 2,269 1.61 %
PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF BAC a1 022 %
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS VF PLUS 4,120 2.92 %

Total Valid Votes 141,247 100.00 %

Spoilt Votes 2,258
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